

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st and Final Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Harijamtola					
To Harijamtola School ke					
Pass Hall.					
M/Agency:- M/Chandel Const					
Ag No:- 67/mmsy-se/SBD/2021-22					
D.O.Start:- 13.04.2021					
D.O.Comp:- 12.01.2022					

① Cleaning and grubbing
of R/Land

$$2 (755 + 85) \times 1.00 = 1680.00 \text{ m}^2$$

or 0.168 Hec

② Plan and Reeling Workup by
an Ret Puller — 0.840 Km

③ Excavation of R/Way Cut/Heap
in soil id — all comp job

$$2 \times 15.00 \times \frac{2.75 + 0.375}{2} \times 0.100 = 4.69 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 730.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 54.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10.00 \times \frac{1.75 + 0.375}{2}$$

$$2 \times 10.00 \times 0.375 + 1.75 \times 0.100 = 2.12 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10.00 \times \frac{1.50 + 0.375}{2} \times 0.100 = 1.87 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 75.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 5.63 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 75.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 5.63 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty as per Ag} = 63.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of all cu					
Rate (1) P-1					
0.168 Hare @ 52970.33/Ha R					8899.4
(2) Placed pump work 8m and Ref pillar					
Rate (2) P-1					
0.840 Hare 13117.98/km R					11019.4
(3) Excavation of all way cutts					
Rate (3) P-1					
63.00 m ² @ 130.83/m ² R					8242.4
(4) Const of embank with excavated soil					
Rate (4) P-2					
37.80 m ³ @ 96.75/m ³ R					3657.4
(5) Const of 18m gully					
Rate (5) P-2					
101.96 m ³ @ 3664.30/m ³ R					373612.4
(6) Placed Laying work 18m					
Rate (6) P-3					
240.79 m ³ @ 4883.57/m ³ R					1175915.4
(7) Const of unreinforced cement concrete 180 in fall					
Rate (7) P-3					
513.70 m ³ @ 8410.87/m ³ R					4320664.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Refer ⑧ P-4					
380.86 m ³ @ 183.34/m ³ R					69827.00
⑨ Placed Layering Havel Shouldering					
Refer ⑨ P-4					
100.00 m ² @ 552.26/m ² R					55226.00
⑩ Const of curb with app mal 100 m					
Refer ⑩ P-4 & 5					
649.15 m ³ @ 197.04/m ³ R					127909.00
⑪ Placed applying Road marking Paint					
Refer ⑪ P-6					
168.00 m ² @ 859.51/m ² R					144398.00
⑫ Placed Road 1 km Post					
Refer ⑫ P-6					
02 Nos @ 2447.40/each R					4895.00
⑬ Placed Road 200 m Post					
Refer ⑬ P-6					
03 Nos @ 655.23/each R					1966.00
⑭ Placed Road Traffic Sign board					
Refer ⑭ P-6					
⑮ 600 mm eq					
01 No @ 3553.52/e R					3554.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 600mm dia Circular					
01 Nos @ R 4733.83/each					4734.00
(23) 600mm x 450mm Rect					
02 Nos @ R 4613.01/each					9226.00
(15) Plinth Rect dim 500					
24 (15) P-6					
02 Nos @ R 10224.49/each					20449.00
(16) Plinth Rect 300 Pillar					
24 (16) P-6					
12 Nos @ R 534.00/each					6408.00
(17) Plinth Rect 400 mm x 500 mm + Centre + Impand					
12 (17) P-6					
03 Nos @ R 10384.85/each					31155.00
			R	6381755.00	
Add 12% for cur & B					765811.00
Add 1% for L. cess @ B					63818.00
Add 1.146% P.S. Rec @ B					73135.00
			R	7284519.00	
Less 21.07% Provision Rate @ B					1534848.00
			R	5749671.00	
Certified that work has been completed on per spec dated 19.08.2022.					

Continuation
20.08.2022
AE